 80
 80
 4-M6 12
 6 0.009
 134
 174
 67.5
 Rx
 67
 97
 15  15
 13  13
 78 -
-
0.010
0.029  g6
 4-M6 12
 60
 67.5
 37
 10
 50 E7
 14 G6
 Rx
 60
 60  16.3
 4-M6 12
Common Specifications
Rated Input Speed 3000 rpm
Backlash <10 arcmin
Service Life 20000 Hrs
Envirmental
Temperature -10°C / +80°C
Ratio Dependant Specifications
Ratio Rated Torque Max Torque
8:1 50 Nm 125 Nm
12:1 55 Nm 137.5 Nm
20:1 40 Nm 100 Nm
Part Number Gearbox size Ratio Frame size Output size (Rx)
AAW-080AS-08-CR-60-18 80 8 60 18
AAW-080AS-08-CR-60-20 80 8 60 20
AAW-080AS-12-CR-60-18 80 12 60 18
AAW-080AS-12-CR-60-20 80 12 60 20
AAW-080AS-20-CR-60-18 80 20 60 18
AAW-080AS-20-CR-60-20 80 20 60 20
PLANETARY GEARBOX SERIES:
AAW-080AS-X-CR-60-X
SCALE: DRAWING VERSION: 1UNITS: MM DATE: 4/17/20261:2
WEBSITE:
palmerautomation.nz
PART NUMBER:
AAW
COPYRIGHT
4/17/2026
PHONE:
+64 07 5711322
EMAIL: